Proximity sensors SME-10M, for C-slot
e Festo Core Range
Solves the majority of your automation tasks
With the Festo Core Range, we have selected
the most important products and functions
from our broad product catalogue, and added
the quickest delivery.
Worldwide:

52021/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proximity sensors SME-10M, for C-slot
Type codes
001 Series
SME Proximity sensor
002 Design type
10 For round slot
003 Sensor version
M Inserted in the slot from above
004 Switching output
DS 3-wire N/O contact
ZS 2-wire PNP N/O contact
005 Rated operating voltage
24 24 V DC
006 Cable characteristic
None
E Suitable for energy chains/robot applications
007 Cable length [m]
0.2 ... 10 m
0,3 0.3 m
2,5 2.5 m
008 Display
L LED
009 Cable outlet
Q Transverse
L Longitudinal
010 Cable identifi cation
With label holder
N Without label holder
011 Connection technology
OE Open end
M8 M8, snap-on fl ange
M8D M8, rotatable thread
M12 M12, rotatable thread
Type codes
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/05
Proximity sensors SME-10M, for C-slot
Data sheet – Magnetic reed
Function
e.g. N/O contact, 3-wire, with cable
• Magnetic reed measuring principle
• Inserted in the slot from above,
does not protrude beyond the
cylinder profile
• Cable clip and retaining bracket for
inscription labels holders included
in the scope of deliverye.g. N/O contact, 3-wire, with
plug
General technical data
Design For C-slot
Conforms to standard EN 60947-5-2
Certification RCM trademark
Special characteristics Oil resistant
CE mark (see declaration of conformity) To EU EMC Directive1)
Note on materials Halogen-free
Free of copper and PTFE